
SMALL PLATES

Oysters Penelope, Champagne & Strawberry Mignonette
Chicken Tenders, Smoked Creme Fraiche, Caviar, Chives
Jaffle, Moreton Bay Bug, Mornay Sauce, Fontina
Jaffle, Triple Cheese, Caramelised Onion
Pan Con Tomate, Cantabrian Anchovy
Wagyu Beef Tartare, Horseradish, Pecorino, Pickles
Fries, Salt & Vinegar, House Ketchup

7ea
24
20
16
7ea
32
14

HOUSE CHARCUTERIE

Penelope Gildas
Prosciutto
Florence Goats Cheese, Honeycomb
Saison Pork & Truffle Salami
Mortadella
Atomizer Olives

9
22
18
24
18
12

SWEETS

Soft Serve Sundae
Caramel + Popcorn | Chocolate Peanut Butter | Blackberry + Pistachio

16

ROOM SERVICE

PLEASE NOTE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR A 15% SURCHARGE. 

Waffles & Caviar, Oscietra Caviar, Creme Fraiche, Chives  95/180
Soft Serve, Oscietra Caviar, Yuzu Evoo  26

CAVIAR SERVICE


